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Employment  

 

This leaflet looks at:  

• Increasing workforce to Include diverse talent  

• Working alongside and understanding autistic colleagues 

• Avoiding challenging situations when working with autistic 

colleagues.  

 

'Working with Autistic Talent' Training Course  

What Is this? A 2-day training course to talk about strengths autistic 

people can bring to a business 

Who Is this for?  Anyone who works with autistic colleagues 

Including:  

• Direct line managers  

• HR Managers 

• HR Advisors 

• Diversity and Inclusion Manager 

• Diversity and Inclusion Officers 

 

What will you learn?  

• About autism  

• Strengths autistic people can bring to the workplace 

• Barriers autistic people face when trying top get a job  

• Tools to help recruit autistic people and ongoing support when 

in work  
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Cost 

We a have a limited number of FREE places.  

Please email emma.kearns@autismhampshire.org.uk if you are 

Interested 

 

 

Course Dates and Location  

Please email emma.kearns@autismhampshire.org.uk for 

more Info 
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